FEATURES
Designed for multi-band, co-located sites
Multiple DC/AISG bypass configurations available with built-in
lightning protection
Single and twin configurations available
Suitable for outdoor and indoor applications
UMTS & LTE ready
Wall or mast mounting

At 74m/s (AS/NZS 1170-2-2011 Structural design - Wind actions - Cyclone areas)
Mounting Pole/wall bracket supplied with two metal clamps for 45-178 mm diameter poles
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION OPTIONAL FEATURES CONNECTORS DC/AISG CONFIGURATION
DBC0115F1V91-1 SINGLE 1 in /2 out DC AUTOSENSING WITHOUT
LED 4.3-10 (F) PRIORITY 1695 - 2690/555 -
960
DBC0115F1V91-2 TWIN 2 in / 4 out DC AUTOSENSING WITHOUT
LED 4.3-10 (F) PRIORITY 1695 - 2690/555 -
960
DBC0115F1V92-1 SINGLE 1 in /2 out DC AUTOSENSING WITHOUT
LED 4.3-10 (F) PRIORITY 555 - 960/1695 -
2690
DBC0115F1V92-2 TWIN 2 in / 4 out DC AUTOSENSING WITHOUT
LED 4.3-10 (F) PRIORITY 555 - 960/1695 -
2690
Rev 10 Feb 04 2020 DBC0115F1V91-1
© Kaelus 2020. All rights reserved Contact Us:  +1 303 768 8080  |  +61 (0) 7 3907 1200  |  www.kaelus.comPage 2